
Rang Name S 01 S 02 S 03 S 04 S 05 S 06 S 07 S 08 S 09 S 10
1 Schüller Günther 93 92 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 Holl Gerhard 93 89 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 Jungwirth Florian 93 88 87 84 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 Hörl Markus 92 87 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 Eder Manfred 92 81 80 80 72 15 0 0 0 0
6 Grünseis Franz 91 90 89 88 86 0 0 0 0 0
7 Mähr Stefan 91 88 85 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
8 Weinberger Wolfgang 90 89 89 80 79 0 0 0 0 0
9 Straßl Peter 88 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 Etzlinger Alois 87 86 86 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 Stiglmayr Daniel 87 86 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 Loisel  Andreas 87 84 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
13 Pointner Michael 86 86 84 76 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 Straßl Sabine 86 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 Spieler Alois 85 84 83 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
16 Loisel Rudolf 85 82 75 74 0 0 0 0 0 0
17 Lindenmayr Josef 84 78 62 62 0 0 0 0 0 0
18 Eder Josef 84 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
19 Sippl Günter 83 83 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 Schade Jürgen 83 72 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 Eder Franz Philipp 83 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 Krasensky Franz 82 79 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 Fischer Jürgen 81 79 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 Maier Franz 80 78 76 69 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 Mühlböck  Richard 78 78 74 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
26 Maier Hildegard 77 72 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
27 Hörl Jürgen 77 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
28 Grabner Renate 77 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
29 Graf Johann 75 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 Grabner Hermann 75 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
31 Freudenthaler Alois 74 64 62 59 0 0 0 0 0 0
32 Reisegger Norbert 73 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 Willinger Franz 70 69 62 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
34 Prodinger Franz 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
35 Kreuzhuber 1 Markus 66 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
36 Berghammer Markus 63 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
37 Opferkuch Martin 56 46 28 15 0 0 0 0 0 0
38 Lindlbauer Gerald 55 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
39 Rieder Siegfried 52 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
40 Guritzer Anton 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
41 Leitner Kevin 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ergebnisliste 
BEWERB

Großkaliber (FFWGK) 2026



Rang Name S 01 S 02 S 03 S 04 S 05 S 06 S 07 S 08 S 09 S 10
1 Holl Gerhard 95 91 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 Schüller Günther 92 84 81 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 Stiglmayr Daniel 91 82 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 Straßl Sabine 90 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 Etzlinger Alois 88 82 76 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6 Sippl Günter 87 79 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
7 Mühlböck  Richard 85 82 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
8 Schade Jürgen 84 67 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
9 Grabner Hermann 84 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 Wimplinger Wolfgang 79 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 Pointner Michael 76 69 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 Eder Franz Philipp 76 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
13 Leitner Kevin 59 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 Jenichl Markus 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 Auer Florian 48 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
16 Lindlbauer Gerald 37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
17 Opferkuch Martin 26 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
18 Jenichl Johann 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
19 Rieder Siegfried 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 Berghammer Markus 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rang Name S 01 S 02 S 03 S 04 S 05 S 06 S 07 S 08 S 09 S 10
1 Schade Jürgen 91 89 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 Sippl Günter 89 89 88 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 Holl Gerhard 87 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 Kreuzhuber 1 Markus 86 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 Lindlbauer Gerald 82 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6 Pointner Michael 75 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
7 Kitzmüller Thomas 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rang Name S 01 S 02 S 03 S 04 S 05 S 06 S 07 S 08 S 09 S 10
1 Grünseis Franz 94 92 84 83 82 0 0 0 0 0
2 Weinberger Wolfgang 89 86 85 84 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 Pointner Michael 88 80 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 Schade Jürgen 85 82 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 Loisel  Andreas 83 76 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6 Holl Gerhard 83 68 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
7 Straßl Peter 78 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
8 Etzlinger Alois 77 71 64 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
9 Osan Adrian 70 62 47 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 Grabner Renate 67 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 Straton Romeo 64 47 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 Straßl Sabine 64 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
13 Grabner Hermann 59 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 Prodinger Franz 52 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 Eder Franz Philipp 51 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
16 Kreuzhuber 1 Markus 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
17 Leitner Kevin 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
18 Ehrenpfordt Günther 35 20 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
19 Jenichl Markus 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 Jenichl Johann 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 Reisegger Norbert 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 Rieder Siegfried DQ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ergebnisliste 
BEWERB

Optics Division 2026

Ergebnisliste 
BEWERB

UHR-GK 2026

Ergebnisliste 
BEWERB

Kleinkaliber 2026



Rang Name S 01 S 02 S 03 S 04 S 05 S 06 S 07 S 08 S 09 S 10
1 Fischer Jürgen 98 97 93 92 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 Mähr Stefan 97 93 92 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 Pointner Michael 92 90 87 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 Auer Florian 92 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 Kreuzhuber 1 Markus 92 85 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6 Sippl Günter 92 84 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
7 Weinberger Wolfgang 91 91 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
8 Schade Jürgen 91 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
9 Loisel  Andreas 90 86 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 Opferkuch Martin 90 83 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 Mühlböck  Richard 90 68 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 Stiglmayr Daniel 89 86 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
13 Straton Romeo 88 88 85 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 Holl Gerhard 88 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 Jenichl Markus 87 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
16 Jenichl Johann 87 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
17 Osan Adrian 85 76 72 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
18 Lindlbauer Gerald 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
19 Grabner Renate 75 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 Leitner Kevin 64 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 Willinger Franz 49 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 Freudenthaler Alois 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 Berghammer Markus 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 Prodinger Franz 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rang Name S 01 S 02 S 03 S 04 S 05 S 06 S 07 S 08 S 09 S 10
1 Sippl Günter 96 93 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 Opferkuch Martin 93 86 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 Schade Jürgen 90 88 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 Stiglmayr Daniel 89 85 75 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 Lindlbauer Gerald 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6 Pointner Michael 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ergebnisliste 
BEWERB
PCC 2026

Ergebnisliste 
BEWERB

UHR-Rimfire (KK) 2026
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